TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 11/20/2020
Medical Operating Room Troffers - Tunable White
1x4, 2x2 and 2x4 Surface & Recessed High Lumen LED Luminaires with RF Filtering
ORDERING GUIDE
- For use in Operating and Exam Rooms
- IP65 Rating
-	 Rf	filtered	circuits	standard
-	 Green/white	switching	available
-	 Asymmetric	distribution	standard
-	 Antimicrobial	finish	standard
-	 Tunable	White	2700k	-	6500k	CCT
-		 Available	With	DALI	Or	0-10V	Controls
CCEA
APPROVED 100
209E
FED	STD	209E	CLASS	100
5-9
ISO
ISO	14644-1	CLASS	5
RFI	FILTERED
MIL-STD-461F
IP65
IEC	60529
Series
Installation
Type Material Size Source CCT Control Green LED Voltage Mounting Options
ML OR: Recessed 3: White 430 SS Hsg. &
White AM 430 SS Door
1x4:  1’ x 4’ Housing 1/LEDTW 827/865: 0-10v Analog Dimming (optional) 120V IND FC: Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
(Suitable for
Flange & Grid)
2/LEDTW 80 CRI; 2700k-6500k CCT
10V-CON: Continuous
CCT 0-10v dimming
1/GLED 277V Individual EM10: 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
4: White Alum Hsg. &
White AM 430 SS Door
NOTE: Only a total of 3
combined rows of leds can
be specified.
2/GLED UNV EM20: 20W Remote LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
10V-WD: Warm Dim 0-
10V dimming
Green LED's are
provided with a
dedicated RF
Filtered circuit.
CRM SYM: Symmetric pattern acrylic lens
OS: Surface 5: White Alum Hsg. &
White AM Alum Door
Continuous
Row Mount
SSP: Satin Polished Stainless Steel Doorframe
PxL: Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
7: White Alum Hsg. &
White AM CRS Door
2x2:   2’ x 2’ Housing 1/LEDTW DALI Digital Dimming PxW: Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
OR 2/LEDTW
DAL-CON: Cont. CCT
DALI dimming
CRM suitable
for hardlid
ceilings only.
GTD: Generator Transfer Device
2x4:   2’ x 4’ Housing 3/LEDW WHIP: Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
4/LEDTW 10KV: 10KV Parallel Surge Protection
NOTE: Only a total of 5
combined rows of leds can
be specified.